
DARLEY VILLAGE EVENTS (as at 1st March) 
   

   2020   
Tuesday 10th March North Yorkshire Federation of WIs DMH 

Thursday 12th March Darley School PTA Quiz Night W.Inn 

Saturday 14th March Coffee Morning – Down’s Syndrome CCCC 

Thursday 19th March Darley’s Angels WI CCCC 

Saturday 21st March  Sequence Dance – Bon Accords  DMH 

Thursday 26th March Darley in Bloom – Gardeners Question Time DMH 

Friday 3rd April Film Night – Mary Poppins Returns DMH 

Saturday 4th April Brunch and Tea H H 

10th – 13th April EASTER  

Saturday 18th April Coffee Morning – Darley in Bloom CCCC 

Saturday 18th April  Sequence Dance – Brian Griffin  DMH 

Sunday 19th April Cycle Races (Alba Rosa CC) DMH 

Saturday 2nd May (pvl.) Quiz Night for Christ Church CCCC 

Sunday 3rd May Tour de Yorkshire Recreational Ride B6451 

Friday 8th May BANK HOLIDAY  VE 75 Day celebration PFA 

Friday 15th May Military Wives Choir Concert DMH 

Saturday 16th May Coffee Morning CCCC 

Saturday 16th May Afternoon Cream Teas DMC 

Saturday 16th May  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  DMH 

Monday 25th May BANK HOLIDAY  

Friday 12th June Darley in Bloom  Charity Musical Evening DC Ch 

Saturday 20th June  Sequence Dance – Alan Chandler  DMH 

Sunday 28th June Family Fun Day  CCCC 

Sunday 5th July Darley in Bloom Open Gardens DMH 

Monday 31st August BANK HOLIDAY  

Saturday 19th September  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  DMH 

Sunday 20th September Harvest Festival Breakfast DC Ch 

Sunday 27th September Harvest Festival Service & Lunch DMC 

Sunday 13th October (pvl.) Harrogate Philharmonic Concert DMH 

Saturday 17th October   Sequence Dance – Brian Griffin  DMH 

Thursday 5th November Firework Display PFA 

Sunday 8th November Remembrance Day Service & Concert DMH 

Saturday 21st November  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  DMH 

Saturday 21st November Soup Lunch DMC 

Saturday 28th November Christmas Fair CCCC 

Saturday 19th December  Sequence Dance - Silhouette DMH 

Thursday 31st December New Year’s Eve Party DMH 

DMH – Darley Memorial Hall CCCC – Christ Church Community Centre 

PFA – Darley Playing Fields  H H – Hookstone Hall DC Ch – Darley Christ Church 

W Inn – Wellington Inn                  DMC  Darley Methodist Church 

 


